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Danell Leyva54

USA

6.200 5.900 6.4005.6005.2005.700A:

B: 9.450 9.050 9.3009.0509.0008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.250 14.200 15.65014.650 15.70014.950 89.400

1

Igor Pachomenko52

RUS

6.200 5.300 5.5005.1005.6005.800A:

B: 9.300 8.700 8.8009.3509.4508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 15.050 15.50014.450 14.30014.000 87.950

2

Genki Takeshita47

JPN

6.200 6.000 5.7005.0005.3006.000A:

B: 9.350 8.900 8.8009.0008.6508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.950 13.950 15.55014.000 14.50014.900 87.850

3

Glen Ishino56

USA

6.200 5.300 5.7005.1005.7005.100A:

B: 9.250 9.100 8.9009.2508.9509.250

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 14.650 15.15014.350 14.60014.400 87.500

4

John Orozco55

USA

6.200 5.400 5.6005.3005.0005.700A:

B: 9.500 9.350 8.3508.8008.7508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 13.750 15.70014.100 13.95014.750 86.900

Zhanteng Liu37

CHN

6.200 6.500 5.7006.2004.8005.700A:

B: 9.300 7.700 7.8508.6509.0008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 13.800 15.50014.850 13.55014.200 86.550

5

Mathew Curtis30

AUS

5.800 5.500 5.3004.8005.3005.300A:

B: 9.350 9.100 9.0508.8509.0009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 14.300 15.05013.650 14.35014.600 86.300

6

Xuezhang Chen36

CHN

6.200 6.400 5.4005.3005.1005.500A:

B: 9.300 9.150 8.0008.8008.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 13.100 15.50014.100 13.40015.550 86.150

7

Riku Munakata45

JPN

6.600 5.800 4.1006.0005.1006.300A:

B: 9.550 8.600 7.3008.5508.3509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.500 13.450 16.15014.550 11.40014.400 85.450

8

Lixiang Fang38

CHN

6.600 6.600 5.1004.8004.7005.300A:

B: 8.800 8.750 9.0508.7008.4508.200

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.150 15.50013.500 14.15015.350 85.150

David Beliavsky53

RUS

6.200 5.300 4.6005.1004.9005.500A:

B: 9.300 8.750 8.8509.4508.5508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.450 15.50014.550 13.45014.050 85.000

9
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Jackson Payne33

CAN

5.400 5.200 5.5005.1005.5005.200A:

B: 9.350 9.000 8.7508.3008.4508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 13.950 14.75013.400 14.25014.200 84.600

10

Nikita Ignatiev51

RUS

5.400 5.700 5.4006.0004.8005.600A:

B: 9.400 7.300 8.8509.0008.3507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 13.150 14.80015.000 14.25013.000 83.600

Anderson Loran35

CAN

5.400 4.900 5.3004.7005.0005.700A:

B: 9.500 8.300 8.1508.4008.9508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 13.950 14.90013.100 13.45013.200 83.200

11

John Hall34

CAN

5.800 5.400 4.8005.1005.3005.200A:

B: 9.300 7.600 8.2507.8007.9508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 13.250 15.10012.900 13.05013.000 80.700

Javier Balboa48

MEX

5.400 5.100 4.9005.1004.6005.100A:

B: 9.300 7.700 8.7008.3508.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.850 12.950 14.70013.450 13.60012.800 80.350

12

Wai Hung Shek41

HKG

6.600 5.400 4.5004.4004.4005.200A:

B: 9.300 9.100 7.4007.3508.6507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 13.050 15.90011.750 11.90014.500 80.100

13

Wei-Ming Lin39

TPE

4.600 4.500 4.4004.6004.8004.400A:

B: 9.200 9.000 8.7508.4008.6008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 13.400 13.80013.000 13.15013.500 79.700

14

Luke Wadsworth32

AUS

5.400 5.100 2.9004.1004.7005.400A:

B: 9.300 8.600 9.1508.5507.2009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.350 11.900 14.70012.650 12.05013.700 79.350

15

Ping-Chien Shu40

TPE

5.400 4.900 3.8004.2004.0004.700A:

B: 8.950 8.600 9.0508.7508.3507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 12.350 14.25012.950 12.85013.500 78.550

16

Adrian Prieto50

MEX

4.600 4.400 4.4004.3004.4004.600A:

B: 9.450 7.700 8.6507.8508.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.600 12.800 14.05012.150 13.05012.100 76.750

17

Jack Rickards31

AUS

4.600 4.100 2.7004.9003.8004.700A:

B: 9.200 8.900 9.4508.2006.6509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.950 10.450 13.80013.100 12.15013.000 76.450
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Hiroyuki Imai46

JPN

6.200 5.900 5.9005.700__.___5.500A:

B: 9.350 8.150 8.5509.050__.___8.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 __.___ 15.45014.750 14.45014.050 72.550

Ryotaka Deguchi44

JPN

0.000 5.900 5.9004.9005.2006.400A:

B: 0.000 9.150 8.7008.9007.5008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.650 12.700 0.00013.800 14.60015.050 70.800

Chun Kit Poon43

HKG

4.600 3.300 2.7001.7002.1004.000A:

B: 9.150 7.900 8.0003.9508.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 10.750 13.7505.650 10.70011.200 64.200

18

Man Hin Jim42

HKG

4.600 4.700 3.9002.8001.4004.100A:

B: 9.300 8.200 8.1507.1001.2008.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.250 2.600 13.8009.900 12.05012.900 63.500

Asiel Lopez49

MEX

5.400 0.000 4.8000.0004.7004.600A:

B: 9.250 0.000 8.9500.0008.0508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 12.750 14.6500.000 13.7500.000 53.950


